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File Name

Experiment
Operator
Experiment ID

Sample Name
~ Sample Lot #

Notes

Drying Temp
Heating Rate

Max Drying Time
Equil Crit
Expt Temp
Max Equil Time
Equil Crit
RH Steps
Data Logging Interval
Expt Started
Run Started

Elap Time
min

71.1

81.7
96.6

105.6
115.4
126.1
137.1

148.1
159.1
170.1
181.1
192.4
203.1

229.5
284.8

327.1
374.7
464.6
585.3
771.1
957.1

1060.2
1105.8
1137.9

,1 164.1
1183.8
1203.7
1220.9
1237.1
1252.7
1267.4
1282.8
1307.1
1329.2
1345.9
1364.7
1383.3
1394.4

Weight
"19

8.268
8.270
8.273
8.275
8.277
8.280
8.283

8.286
8.289
8.292
8.295
8.299
8.308
8.321
8.612

8.682
8.775
8.952
9.290

10.334
9.383
8.975
8.799
8.698
8.626
8.576
8.533
8.498
8.465
8.436
8.410
8.386
8.366
8.343
8.326
8.311
8.302
8.298

26180132.!sh

Step Isotherm
LS
261801 32

L-000221869

phosphate salt lot 70316-153
DP-IV

N826180-132
40 °C

5 °Clmin
60 min

0.0100 wt % in
25 °C

180 min
0.0100 wt % in

5 to 95 to 5 in 5% RH steps
2.00 min or

09/16/2002
16:49:40

Weight Samp Temp
% chg deg C

0.000 25.49
0.020 25.33
0.054 25.30
0.077 25.30
0.107 25.29
0.146 25.28
0.179 25.27

0.213 25.27
0.248 25.26
0.284 25.26
0.322 25.26
0.375 25.26
0.484 25.26

0.644 25.26
4.162 25.25
4.999 25.25
6.129 25.25
8.267 25.25

12.361 25.24
24.988 25.24
13.477 25.24
8.542 25.25
6.424 25.25

5.201 25.25
4.322 25.25
3.719 25.25
3.198 25.25
2.775 25.25
2.375 25.25
2.032 25.25
1.715 25.25

1.422 25.25
1.180 25.25
0.907 25.25
0.695 25.25
0.518 25.25
0.407 25.25
0.364 25.25

0.0100 wt %

Samp
%

2.00 min

5.00 min

RH

1.96
5.10

10.06
15.06
19.88
24.87
29.78

34.88
39.84
44.89
49.87
54.93
59.97
64.89
69.85
74.87
79.89
85.02
89.70
94.70
90.01
85.32
80.27

75.34
70.09
65.14
60.00
55.08
50.16
45.10
40.09
35.03
29.96
24.97

‘ 20.17
15.22
10.22
4.78
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