





BDR# 23993 2

Ancillary Data NB 26/80 Rebecca Leigh Shuitz





## MRL IMAGING OF LABORATORY NOTEBOOKS

BDR#: 239932  (Assigned by Research Information)
PAGESET#:
INVESTIGATOR: Shultz, Rebecca L. DEPT#: 854
Start Date: 28 / YUN / ZO O Z  Day Month Year
End Date: 14/0CT/2007 Day Month Year
Terms: NBB00 26180 Supplemental Nota
Sent to Record Center: AYOO 20614  Box # Item #
Ÿ No registered pages
Imaged by:
Date:





# MRL IMAGING OF LABORATORY NOTEBOOKS

BDR#: 239932 (Assigned by Research Information)
PAGESET#:
INVESTIGATOR: Shultz, Rebecca L. DEPT#: 854
Start Date: 28 / YUN / ZO O Z  Day Month Year
End Date: 14/0CT/ZOOZ  Day Month Year
Terms: NBB00 26180 Supplemental Dota
•
Sent to Record Center: AYOO 20614  Box # Item #
Ÿ No registered pages
Imaged by:
Date:



26180-137-1 Rebecca Legh Shultz 18 Sep 2002

File Name	26180132.lsh
Experiment	Step Isotherm

Experiment Step Isotherm
Operator LS
Experiment ID 26180132
Sample Name L-000221869

Sample Lot # phosphate salt lot 70316-153

Notes DP-IV NB26180-132

Drying Temp 40 °C
Heating Rate 5 °C/min
Max Drying Time 60 min
Equil Crit 0.0100 wt % in

Expt Temp 25 °C Max Equil Time 180 min

Equil Crit 0.0100 wt % in 5.00 min

RH Steps 5 to 95 to 5 in 5% RH steps

Data Logging Interval 2.00 min or 0.0100 wt %

Expt Started 09/16/2002 Run Started 16:49:40

Elap Time	Weight	Weight	Samp Temp	Samp RH
min	mg	% chg	deg C	%
71.1	8.268	0.000	25.49	1.96
81.7	8.270	0.020	25.33	5.10
96.6	8.273	0.054	25.30	10.06
105.6	8.275	0.077	25.30	15.06
115.4	8.277	0.107	25.29	19.88
126.1	8.280	0.146	25.28	24.87
137.1	8.283	0.179	25.27	29.78
148.1	8.286	0.213	25.27	34.88
159.1	8.289	0.248	25.26	39.84
170.1	8.292	0.284	25.26	44.89
181.1	8.295	0.322	25.26	49.87
192.4	8.299	0.375	25.26	54.93
203.1	8.308	0.484	25.26	59.97
229.5	8.321	0.644	25.26	64.89
284.8	8.612	4.162	25.25	69.85
327.1	8.682	4.999	25.25	74.87
374.7	8.775	6.129	25.25	79.89
464.6	8.952	8.267	25.25	85.02
585.3	9.290	12.361	25.24	89.70
771.1	10.334	24.988	25.24	94.70
957.1	9.383	13.477	25.24	90.01
1060.2	8.975	8.542	25.25	85.32
1105.8	8.799	6.424	25.25	80.27
1137.9	8.698	5.201	25.25	75.34
1164.1	8.626	4.322	25.25	70.09
1183.8	8.576	3.719	25.25	65.14
1203.7	8.533	3.198	25.25	60.00
1220.9	8.498	2.775	25.25	55.08
1237.1	8.465	2.375	25.25	50.16
1252.7	8.436	2.032	25.25	45.10
1267.4	8.410	1.715	25.25	40.09
1282.8	8.386	1.422	25.25	35.03
1307.1	8.366	1.180	25.25	29.96
1329.2	8.343	0.907	25.25	24.97
1345.9 1364.7	8.326	0.695	25.25	. 20.17
	8.311	0.518	25.25	15.22
1383.3	8.302	0.407	25.25	10.22
1394.4	8.298	0.364	25.25	4.78



2.00 min

# DOCKET

# Explore Litigation Insights



Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of knowing you're on top of things.

## **Real-Time Litigation Alerts**



Keep your litigation team up-to-date with **real-time** alerts and advanced team management tools built for the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, State, and Administrative courts across the country.

## **Advanced Docket Research**



With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm's cloud-native docket research platform finds what other services can't. Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

Identify arguments that have been successful in the past with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited within any court document via Fastcase.

## **Analytics At Your Fingertips**



Learn what happened the last time a particular judge, opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are always at your fingertips.

#### API

Docket Alarm offers a powerful API (application programming interface) to developers that want to integrate case filings into their apps.

#### **LAW FIRMS**

Build custom dashboards for your attorneys and clients with live data direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal tasks like conflict checks, document management, and marketing.

#### **FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS**

Litigation and bankruptcy checks for companies and debtors.

### **E-DISCOVERY AND LEGAL VENDORS**

Sync your system to PACER to automate legal marketing.

